Data Sheet
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2007 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 4
Cisco Catalyst 6509-V-E Chassis
Product Overview
Cisco® introduces the Cisco Catalyst® 6509 Enhanced Vertical Chassis as part of the Cisco
Catalyst 6500 Series of enhanced (E-Series) switches, delivering chassis with up to 1440 Gbps of
system bandwidth capacity (80 Gbps/slot), enhanced cable management, and front-to-back airflow
optimized for hot aisle/cold aisle designs in data center and service provider colocation (NEBS-L3

Relative humidity: 5% to 95% percent, noncondensing
Operating altitude: -500 to 6500 ft (1981 m)
Ordering Information
Table 3 lists the ordering information for the Cisco Catalyst 6509-V-E chassis. To place an order,
visit the Cisco ordering homepage.
Table 3. Ordering Information
Product Name  Part Number
Cisco Catalyst 6509 Enhanced Vertical Chassis WS-C6509-V-E
Cisco Catalyst 6509 Enhanced Vertical Chassis Fan Tray WS-C6509-V-E-FAN
Cisco Catalyst 6509 Enhanced Vertical Chassis Cable Management Kit WS-C6509-V-E-CM
Cisco Catalyst 6500 3000WAC Power Supply WS-CAC-3000W
Cisco Catalyst 6500 6000WAC Power Supply WS-CAC-6000W
Cisco Catalyst 6500 8700W Enhanced AC Power Supply WS-CAC-8700W-E
Cisco Catalyst 6500 4000WAC Power Supply for US WS-CAC-4000W-US
Cisco Catalyst 6500 4000WAC Power Supply for International WS-CAC-4000W-INT
Cisco Catalyst 6500 2500WDC Power Supply WS-CDC-2500W
Cisco Catalyst 6500 4000WDC Power Supply PWR-4000-DC
For More Information
For more information about the Cisco Catalyst 6509-V-E chassis, visit